
 

This Week at SRHS                      January 6 - 10, 2025 
 
 
Monday, Jan. 6 
Welcome Back 
Hockey – away vs Rothesay High at the Rothesay Arena at 8:15 
 
Tuesday, Jan. 7 
Live during Homeroom 
Varsity Boys Basketball – HOME vs SJHS at 7:30 
 
Wednesday, Jan. 8 
Pop up Library in the Lobby at noon 
Hockey – away vs St. Mac’s at the LBR at 6:45 
 
Thursday, Jan. 9 
Live with School Counsellors during Homeroom 
Tentative Varsity Boys Basketball – away vs SJHS at 7:30 
 
Friday, Jan. 10  
Varsity Girls Basketball – away to Salisbury tournament Fri/Sat 
Hockey – away to the Oromocto tournament Fri/Sat/Sun 
 
 

SRHS Code of Conduct 
Use school appropriate language 

 
 
Assessment & Demonstration of Learning Week January 20-24, 2025: 
 
January 20 Monday       8:45 a.m. ELPA  
January 20 Monday       12:30 p.m. Period 1  
January 21 Tuesday       8:45 a.m. Period 2 
January 21 Tuesday       12:30 p.m. Period 3 
January 22 Wednesday    8:45 a.m. Period 4 
January 23 Thursday      8:45 a.m. Period 5 
January 24 Friday        Weather Day 


